THE DATASHEET OF
NCP2811BFCCT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
November, 2010 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP2811/D
NCP2811

12
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP2811ADTBR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500/Tape & Reel
NCP2811BDTBR2G TSSOP−14
(Pb−Free)
2500/Tape & Reel
NCP2811AFCT1G Flip−Chip 12
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
NCP2811BFCT1G Flip−Chip 12
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
NCP2811BFCCT1G Flip−Chip 12
(Backside Laminate Coating)
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
NCP2811AMTTXG WQFN12